
Weight Place Name State

Tot 35 1st Place Lane Graf SD

Tot 35 2nd Place Cale Nedens MT

Tot 35 3rd Place Brady Neulan SD

Tot 35 4th Place Angel Najar MT

Tot 35 5th Place Tucker Stygles MT

Tot 40 1st Place Brady Murphy MN

Tot 40 2nd Place Dalton Hienbauch MT

Tot 40 3rd Place Ryder Crawford MT

Tot 40 4th Place Cael Floerchinger MT

Tot 40 5th Place Will Nedens MT

Tot 40 6th Place Kiley Timberman MT

Tot 45 1st Place Makael Aguayo MT

Tot 45 2nd Place Jaxson Sterling MT

Tot 45 3rd Place Jake Ellison MT

Tot 45 4th Place Damen Furthmyre MT

Tot 45 5th Place Ryan Belmontez MT

Tot 45 6th Place Eli Frisino MT

Tot 50 1st Place Ayden Dess MT

Tot 50 2nd Place Kohner Schipman MT

Tot 50 3rd Place Tierra Hoffert MT

Tot 50 4th Place Kyler Schalesky ND

Tot 50 5th Place Alexis Hauge SD

Tot 50 6th Place Whalyn Ward MT

Tot 55 1st Place Trevin Dues MT

Tot 55 2nd Place Cooper Leiferman SD

Tot 55 3rd Place Keaton Chase ND

Tot 55 4th Place Danika Crumrine WY

Tot 55 5th Place Boden Bentley MT

Tot 55 6th Place AJ Swenson MT
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Weight Place Name State

Bantam 40/45 1st Place Brayden Linville MT

Bantam 40/45 2nd Place Keyan Hernandez MT

Bantam 40/45 3rd Place Nathan Blodnick MT

Bantam 40/45 4th Place Gage Clothier MT

Bantam 40/45 5th Place Trayton Weiss SD

Bantam 40/45 6th Place Noah Longacre MT

Bantam 50 1st Place Maxton Brozik SD

Bantam 50 2nd Place Nate Hentges MT

Bantam 50 3rd Place Logan Johnson WY

Bantam 50 4th Place Jessica Gubler MT

Bantam 50 5th Place Teagan Anderson MT

Bantam 50 6th Place Andrew Najar MT

Bantam 55 1st Place Cael Mikalatos MT

Bantam 55 2nd Place Jace DeShazer MT

Bantam 55 3rd Place Tyler Niles MT

Bantam 55 4th Place  Logan Opitz SD

Bantam 55 5th Place Timmy Rodriguez MT

Bantam 55 6th Place Seth Dennis MT

Bantam 60 1st Place Jericho Zeller MT

Bantam 60 2nd Place Jocob Brunner SD

Bantam 60 3rd Place Kade Wersland MT

Bantam 60 4th Place Ethan Irgram MT

Bantam 60 5th Place Aaron Grayton MT

Bantam 60 6th Place Xavier Randell UT

Bantam 65 1st Place Isaac Robinson MT

Bantam 65 2nd Place Tanner Schulte MT

Bantam 65 3rd Place Darian White MT

Bantam 65 4th Place Gavin Rowe MT

Bantam 70 1st Place Frank Machnga MT

Bantam 80 1st Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 1st Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 2nd Place Graidy Ward MT

Bantam 80/90 3rd Place Jesse VanDyke MT
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Weight Place Name State

Midget 50 1st Place Lane Cooper ND

Midget 50 2nd Place Logan Graf SD

Midget 50 3rd Place Jacob Lefer MT

Midget 50 4th Place Jase VanPelt MT

Midget 55 1st Place Colton Martello MT

Midget 55 2nd Place Daylan Forshee MT

Midget 55 3rd Place Braden Weiss SD

Midget 55 4th Place Austin Hauge SD

Midget 60 1st Place Drake Rhodes MT

Midget 60 2nd Place Irish Furthmyre MT

Midget 60 3rd Place Weston Timberman MT

Midget 60 4th Place Tommy Sawyer MT

Midget 60 5th Place Nathan Cardwell OR

Midget 60 6th Place Cory Dworshak MT

Midget 65 1st Place Josh Millward UT

Midget 65 2nd Place Keagen Gransbery MT

Midget 65 3rd Place Avery Allen MT

Midget 65 4th Place Reeve Kambin MT

Midget 65 5th Place Hunter Ketchum MT

Midget 65 6th Place Cooper Cook MT

Midget 70 1st Place Roman Sparks MT

Midget 70 2nd Place Cade Gubler MT

Midget 70 3rd Place Trey Neelan SD

Midget 70 4th Place Wylee Lindern MT

Midget 70 5th Place Seamus Casey WY

Midget 70 6th Place Spencer Gibbs MT

Midget 75 1st Place Cameron Savaria MT

Midget 75 2nd Place Cruz Riojas MT

Midget 75 3rd Place Michael Murray MT

Midget 75 4th Place RJ Lowdog MT

Midget 75 5th Place Colten Reidel MT

Midget 75 6th Place Jack Kruger SD

Midget 80 1st Place Isaiah Huss WY

Midget 80 2nd Plae Kaden Keiser SD

Midget 80 3rd Place Paolo Salminen MT

Midget 80 4th Place Max Sailor SD
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Midget 80 5th Place Cody Irwin ND

Midget 85 1st Place Rylm Burns MT

Midget 85 2nd Place Toby Niederegger MT

Midget 85 3rd Place Jake Pulkrabek ND

Midget 85 4th Place Oren Mackey MT

Midget 85 5th Place Nic Schwartz MT

Midget 85 6th Place Hayden Ward MT

Midget 90/95 1st Place Peyton Fowler MT

Midget 90/95 2nd Place Dawson Tuttle MT

Midget 90/95 3rd Place Robert Simpson MT

Midget 90/95 4th Place Brady Mikalatas MT

Midget 95 1st Place Brady Mikalatos MT

Midget 103 1st Place Zac Malcolm MT

Midget 103 2nd Place Jadyn Hoff MT

Midget 120/130 1st Place Caden Crowell MT

Midget 120/130 2nd Place Jaydn Hoff MT

Midget 120/130 3rd Place Gunnar Oblander MT

Midget 120 1st Place Gunnar Oblander MT

Midget 130 1st Place Caden Crowell MT

Midget/Novice HWT 1st Place Justice Zeller MT

Midget/Novice HWT 2nd Place Ethan Deroche MT

Midget/Novice HWT 3rd Place Keelen Geiser MT



Weight Place Name State

Novice 60 1st Place Kanin Hable MN

Novice 60 2nd Place Wyatt VanPect MT

Novice 60 3rd Place Joey Bender MT

Novice 65 1st Place Tanner Cook MT

Novice 65 2nd Place Dillon Yeadon MT

Novice 65 3rd Place Cody Dworkshak MT

Novice 70 1st Place Alex Kober MT

Novice 70 2nd Place Cooper Birdwell MT

Novice 70 3rd Place Ethan Wood UT

Novice 70 4th Place Trent Tytle WY

Novice 70 5th Place Wyatt Mager MT

Novice 70 6th Place Kade Graves MT

Novice 75 1st Place Alec McDoulett OK

Novice 75 2nd Place Cael Larson SD

Novice 75 3rd Place Matthew DeWitt MT

Novice 75 4th Place Gentry Lamb MT

Novice 75 5th Place Drew Steidler ND

Novice 75 6th Place Ian Killorn MT

Novice 80 1st Place Gabe D'Aigneau MT

Novice 80 2nd Place Lee Lambrecht MT

Novice 80 3rd Place Colby Giltner OR

Novice 80 4th Place Clay Reiner WY

Novice 80 5th Place Caache Hilliard MT

Novice 80 6th Place Jalin Rambin MT

Novice 85 1st Place Chance McLane MT

Novice 85 2nd Place Sam Kruger SD

Novice 85 3rd Place Wyatt Talbott SD

Novice 85 4th Place Colten Clemons MT

Novice 85 5th Place Cody Crace MT

Novice 85 6th Place Ethan Womock SD

Novice 90 1st Place Jayce Lindenkuget MT

Novice 90 2nd Place Caden Hillard MT

Novice 90 3rd Place JT Hauer MT

Novice 90 4th Place Quinn Sullivan MT

Novice 90 5th Place Duane Otto MT

Novice 90 6th Place Baranden Cardwell OR
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Novice 95 1st Place Michael Weber MT

Novice 95 2nd Place Riley Waters MT

Novice 95 3rd Place Mason Dionne MT

Novice 95 4th Place Garrick Kilpack UT

Novice 95 5th Place Dakota Irvine MT

Novice 100 1st Place Jace Rhodes MT

Novice 100 2nd Place Austin Ketchum MT

Novice 100 3rd Place Keegan Barnes MT

Novice 100 4th Place Trydenn Silbernagel MT

Novice 100 5th Place Kadin Maciel MT

Novice 100 6th Place Cory Monroe OK

Novice 105 1st Place Nelson Crisafulli MT

Novice 105 2nd Place Austin Stricker MT

Novice 105 3rd Place Kolin Baier SD

Novice 105 4th Place Brodey Skogen MT

Novice 112 1st Place Chas Matye MT

Novice 112 2nd Place Cole Gubler MT

Novice 120 1st Place Jack Rademacher OR

Novice 120 2nd Place Jose Rodriguez MT

Novice 120 3rd Place Brady Walker MT

Novice 120 4th Place Gunner Ward MT

Novice 130 1st Place Shane Gibson MT

Novice 130 2nd Place Kylen Young MT

Novice 130 3rd Place Trevor Overvold MT

Novice 130 4th Place Caden Crowell MT



Weight Place Name State

Schoolboy 70 1st Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 75 1st Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 70/75 1st Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 70/75 2nd Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 80 1st Place Kyle Burwick ND

Schoolboy 80 2nd Place Matt Reyling MT

Schoolboy 80 3rd Place David Crowe MT

Schoolboy 80 4th Place Derik Dower SD

Schoolboy 80 5th Place Adam Bankert MT

Schoolboy 85 1st Place Jackson Currier MT

Schoolboy 85 2nd Place Hunter Rush MT

Schoolboy 85 3rd Place Nate Goddard MT

Schoolboy 85 4th Place Nick Baur SD

Schoolboy 85 5th Place Eligih Rivers‐Anderson MT

Schoolboy 90 1st Place Adam DeBoer ND

Schoolboy 90 2nd Place Caleb Bridwell MT

Schoolboy 90 3rd Place Bryce Shaffer MT

Schoolboy 90 4th Place Austen Newton MT

Schoolboy 90 5th Place Hunter Newton MT

Schoolboy 90 6th Place Seth Cheff MT

Schoolboy 95 1st Place Trey Simanton MT

Schoolboy 95 2nd Place Kyle Beal OR

Schoolboy 95 3rd Place Connor Peterson MT

Schoolboy 95 4th Place Jace Winter Mt

Schoolboy 95 5th Place  Kolter Schipman MT

Schoolboy 95 6th Place Peyton Irvine MT

Schoolboy 100 1st Place Hunter Braaton MT

Schoolboy 100 2nd Place Parker Wahl ND

Schoolboy 100 3rd Place Cale Schalesky ND

Schoolboy 100 4th Place Tyson Hoffert MT

Schoolboy 100 5th Place Ty Namanny SD

Schoolboy 100 6th Place Mitchell Overbold MT

Schoolboy 105 1st Place Clayton Currier MT

Schoolboy 105 2nd Place Wyatt Allan NE

AAU Grand Nationals 2013

Billings, MT

June 13‐15, 2013

FOLKSTYLE RESULTS



Weight Place Name State

AAU Grand Nationals 2013

Billings, MT

June 13‐15, 2013

FOLKSTYLE RESULTS

Schoolboy 105 3rd Place Ricardo Martinez MT

Schoolboy 105 4th Place Sam Schmidt MT

Schoolboy 105 5th Place Garrett Smith MT

Schoolboy 105 6th Place Victor Howieson MT

Schoolboy 110 1st Place Travis Schulte MT

Schoolboy 110 2nd Place Kai Stewart MT

Schoolboy 110 3rd Place Luke Peterson NE

Schoolboy 110 4th Place Nakoda Siegel MT

Schoolboy 110 5th Place Robbie Coleman MT

Schoolboy 115 1st Place Devin Steidler ND

Schoolboy 115 2nd Place Carter Canham SD

Schoolboy 115 3rd Place Tucker Crawford MT

Schoolboy 115 4th Place Tony Armstrong MT

Schoolboy 120 1st Place Ryan Wheeless OR

Schoolboy 120 2nd Place Jacob Fritzler MT

Schoolboy 120 3rd Place Danny Pascual OR

Schoolboy 120 4th Place Wren Allen NE

Schoolboy 120 5th Place Kameron Powell MT

Schoolboy 125/130 1st Place Tate Niederegger MT

Schoolboy 125/130 2nd Place Jake Waterson MT

Schoolboy 125/130 3rd Place Cory Kistler MT

Schoolboy 125/130 4th Place Hunter Walker MT

Schoolboy 125/130 5th Place Jordan Higareda MT

Schoolboy 125/130 6th Place Gabriel Lopez AZ

Schoolboy 130 1st Place

Schoolboy 140 1st Place Kadin Schonsbert MT

Schoolboy 140 2nd Place Ryder Norris MT

Schoolboy 140 3rd Place Braydon Williams MT

Schoolboy 140 4th Place Travis Tomei MT

Schoolboy 150 1st Place Jake Erckenbrack MT

Schoolboy 150 2nd Place Justin Zier MT

Schoolboy 160 1st Place Merlin Whitedirt MT

Schoolboy 160 2nd Place Jacob Schalesky ND

Schoolboy 160 3rd Place Kordell Miller MT
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Schoolboy 160 4th Place Levi Malcolm MT

Schoolboy 180  1st Place Bradley Denton MT

Schoolboy 180 2nd Place Hunter Reese OK

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 1st Place Hunter Hart MT

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 2nd Place Colby Steeke ND

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 3rd Place Wyatt Gutzmer NE



Weight Place Name State

Cadet 84 1st Place Chase DeBoo MT

Cadet 84/91 1st Place Garreth Erhardt MT

Cadet 84/91 2nd Place Chase DeBoo MT

Cadet 91 1st Place Garreth Erhardt MT

Cadet 98  1st Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 98/106 1st Place Clay Smith MT

Cadet 98/106 2nd Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 98/106 3rd Place Kurtis Busch MT

Cadet 98/106 4th Place Zavier Wantulok WY

Cadet 98/106 5th Place Keith Helm NE

Cadet 98/106 6th Place Iyean Romero

Cadet 113 1st Place Kale Evenson MT

Cadet 113 2nd Place Austen Hutzenbiler ND

Cadet 113 3rd Place Devin Kiryk CA

Cadet 120 1st Place Brandon Kile NE

Cadet 120 2nd Place Gator Groves AZ

Cadet 120 3rd Place Quintel Fuchs MT

Cadet 120 4th Place Timmy Garcia MT

Cadet 120 5th Place Jeremiah Dickinson NE

Cadet 120 6th Place Clayton Carter MT

Cadet 126 1st Place Raymond Merriman OK

Cadet 126 2nd Place Chance Karst WY

Cadet 126 3rd Place Troy Vanderhelden NE

Cadet 126 4th Place Nick Saad ND

Cadet 126 5th Place Damen Haines NE

Cadet 126 6th Place John Sherwood MT

Cadet 132 1st Place Marco Groves AZ

Cadet 132 2nd Place Jace Berkham MT

Cadet 132 3rd Place Nicholas Urbach WY

Cadet 132 4th Place Karson Sok NE

Cadet 132 5th Place Brady Gorder MT

Cadet 132 6th Place Caleb Shigley MT

Cadet 138 1st Place Jake Swift NE
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Cadet 138 2nd Place Matt Blevens OK

Cadet 138 3rd Place Devin Anthony NE

Cadet 138 4th Place Bryce Bottorf NE

Cadet 145 1st Place Trevar Bigelow MT

Cadet 145 2nd Place Dillion Brooks MT

Cadet 145 3rd Place Korbin Sanderlin MT

Cadet 145 4th Place Jake Austen‐Hentges MT

Cadet 145 5th Place Tyler Hayden MT

Cadet 145 6th Place Gambino Ramirez MT

Cadet 152 1st Place Kye Catlin WY

Cadet 152 2nd Place Tristan Gradney  MT

Cadet 152 3rd Place Cody Stalder CO

Cadet 152 4th Place Zeph Irion SD

Cadet 152 5th Place Eric Langan NE

Cadet 160/170 1st Place Marcus Dodson NE

Cadet 160/170 2nd Place Hunter Mycke MT

Cadet 160/170 3rd Place Seth Gutzmer NE

Cadet 160/170 4th Place Austin Buys MT

Cadet 160/170 5th Place Dalton Schaefer ND

Cadet 170 1st Place

Cadet 182 1st Place Sam Erchenbrack MT

Cadet 182 2nd Place Ethan Goss‐Dickie MT

Cadet 182 3rd Place Spencer Johnson MT

Cadet 220 1st Place Claytan Meier MT

Cadet/Elite 220 1st Place Chase Hron NE

Cadet/Elite 220 2nd Place Clayton Meier MT

Cadet/Elite 285 1st Place Joshua Felicia MT

Cadet/Elite 285 2nd Place Lucas Decker MT

Cadet/Elite 285 3rd Place Keith Dunagan CO



Weight Place Name State

Elite 113 1st Place Michael McCann NE

Elite 113 2nd Place Demetri Koures MT

Elite 113 3rd Place Carson Graham WA

Elite 120 1st Place Nolan Laux NE

Elite 120 2nd Place Daniel Monroe OK

Elite 120 3rd Place Devon Schmidt NE

Elite 120 4th Place Chauncey Hughes ND

Elite 120 5th Place Dillon Hoppe MT

Elite 126/132 1st Place Jack Gropp NE

Elite 126/132 2nd Place Kasey Taylor NE

Elite 126/132 3rd Place Andrew Schilke NE

Elite 126 1st Place Andrew Schilke NE

Elite/Masters 138 1st Place Matthew Weber MT

Elite/Masters 138 2nd Place Errich Holston NE

Elite/Masters 138 3rd Place Angelo Rivera MT

Elite 145 1st Place Dillon Tennant MT

Elite 145 2nd Place Nate Morrow NE

Elite 145 3rd Place Travis Vermulm MT

Elite 145 4th Place Kaleb Neugin NE

Elite 145 5th Place Zach Crace MT

Elite 152 1st Place Christian Hughes ND

Elite 152 2nd Place Aaron Gordon MT

Elite 152 3rd Place Bradyn Rooks MT

Elite 152 4th Place Braden Fitzgerald MT

Elite 152 5th Place Francisco Gonzalez NE

Elite 160  1st Place Kalen Kasik NE

Elite 160 2nd Place Jaylon Sturdivant NE

Elite 160 3rd Place Justin Meier MT

Elite 160 4th Place Kiley Maughan NE

Elite 160 5th Place Joseph Detienne MT

Elite 160 6th Place Kyler Schmidt SD

Elite 170 1st Place Coden Nikbakht CA

Elite 170 2nd Place Cody Bernell MT

Elite 220 1st Place Chase Hron NE

Elite 285 1st Place Joshua Felicia MT
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Weight Place Name State

Masters 125 1st Place Angelo Rivera MT

Masters 197 1st Place John McDoulett OK

Masters 215 1st Place John Wilson TN

Masters 197/215 1st Place John McDoulett OK

Masters 197/215 2nd Place John Wilson TN
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Weight Place Name State

Tot 35 1st Place Angel Najar MT

Tot 35/40 1st Place Brody Murphy  MN

Tot 35/40 2nd Place Dalton Hinebauch MT

Tot 35/40 3rd Place Ryder Crawford MT

Tot 35/40 4th Place Cael Floerchinger MT

Tot 35/40 5th Place Matthew Montoys MT

Tot 35/40 6th Place Angel Najar MT

Tot 45 1st Place Jaxson Sterling MT

Tot 45 2nd Place Jake Ellison MT

Tot 45 3rd Place Damen Furthmyre MT

Tot 45 4th Place Eli Frisino  MT

Tot 50 1st Place Kyler Schalesky ND

Tot 50 2nd Place Ayden Dess MT

Tot 50 3rd Place Whalyen Ward MT

Tot 55 1st Place Trevin Dues MT

Tot 55 2nd Place AJ Swenson MT

Tot 55 3rd Place Danika Crumrine WY

Tot 55 4th Place Jacob Bruce MT

AAU GRAND NATIONALS 2013

Billings, MT

June 13‐15, 2013

FREESTYLE RESULTS



Weight Place Name State

Bantam 45 1st Place Brayden Linville MT

Bantam 45 2nd Place Gage Clothier MT

Bantam 45 3rd Place Nathan Blodnick MT

Bantam 45 4th Place Noah Longacre MT

Bantam 45 5th Place Charlie Irwin ND

Bantam 45 6th Place Reece Graves MT

Bantam 50 1st Place Teagan Anderson MT Logan Ande

Bantam 50 2nd Place Jessica Gubler MT

Bantam 50 3rd Place Nate Hentges MT

Bantam 50 4th Place Tre Antonioli  MT

Bantam 50 5th Place Andrew Najar MT

Bantam 55 1st Place Jace Deshazer MT

Bantam 55 2nd Place Tommy Rodriguez MT

Bantam 55 3rd Place Logan Ortiz SD

Bantam 55 4th Place  Cael Mikalatos MT

Bantam 55 5th Place Sam Crawford MT

Bantam 55 6th Place Leighton Azure MT

Bantam 60 1st Place Jericho Zeller MT

Bantam 60 2nd Place Flint Dix MT

Bantam 60 3rd Place Ethan Ingram MT

Bantam 60 4th Place Aaron Gayton MT

Bantam 60 5th Place Trae Desaveur MT

Bantam 60 6th Place Francisco Milheim MT

Bantam 65 1st Place Isaac Robinson MT

Bantam 65 2nd Place Tanner Schulte MT

Bantam 65 3rd Place Dorian White MT

Bantam 65 4th Place Gavin Rowe MT

Bantam 70/75 1st Place Justin Rademacher OR

Bantam 70/75 2nd Place Danyk Jacobsen MT

Bantam 70/75 3rd Place Jaron Roberts MT

Bantam 70/75 4th Place Peyton Summers MT

Bantam 70/75 5th Place Weston Crymine WY

Bantam 75 1st Place Peyton Summers MT

Bantam 80 1st Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 1st Place Graidy Ward MT

Bantam 80/90 2nd Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 3rd Place Jesse VanDyke MT
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Weight Place Name State

Midget 50/55  1st Place Colten Martello MT

Midget 50/55  2nd Place Lane Cooper ND

Midget 50/55  3rd Place Jacob Lefer MT

Midget 60 1st Place Irish Furthmyre MT

Midget 60 2nd Place Tommy Sawyer MT

Midget 60 3rd Place Weston Timberman MT

Midget 60 4th Place Austin Munier MT

Midget 60 5th Place Nathan Cardwell OR

Midget 60 6th Place Caleb Lefer MT

Midget 65 1st Place Joshua Millward UT

Midget 65 2nd Place Keagan Gransbery MT

Midget 65 3rd Place Avery Allen MT

Midget 65 4th Place Hunter Ketchum MT

Midget 65 5th Place Holden Howe MT

Midget 65 6th Place Nathaniel Hoff MT

Midget 70 1st Place Roman Sparks MT

Midget 70 2nd Place Cade Gubler MT

Midget 70 3rd Place Seamus Casey WY

Midget 70 4th Place Camden Johnson MT

Midget 70 5th Place Wylee Lindenn MT

Midget 70 6th Place Dalton Duncan MT

Midget 75 1st Place Brady Ellison MT

Midget 75 2nd Place RJ Lowdog MT

Midget 75 3rd Place Michael Murray MT

Midget 75 4th Place Brock Gutierrez UT

Midget 75 5th Place Colton Reidell MT

Midget 75 6th Place Brendan Lockart MT

Midget 80 1st Place Isaiah Huss WY

Midget 80 2nd Plae Max Sailor SD

Midget 80 3rd Place Cody Irwin ND

Midget 85 1st Place Rylin Burns MT

Midget 85 2nd Place Mic Schwartz MT

Midget 85 3rd Place Jake Pulkrabek ND

Midget 85 4th Place Toby Niederegger MT

Midget 85 5th Place Hayden Ward MT
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Midget 90 1st Place Roert Simpson MT

Midget 90/95 1st Place Peyton Fowler MT

Midget 90/95 2nd Place Robert Simpson MT

Midget 90/95 3rd Place Brady Mikalatos MT

Midget 103 1st Place Zac Malcolm MT

Midget 103/120 1st Place Zac Malcolm MT

Midget 103/120 2nd Place Gunnar Oblander MT

Midget/Novice HWT 1st Place Justice Zeller MT

Midget/Novice HWT 2nd Place Keelen Gieser MT

Midget/Novice HWT 3rd Place Ethan DeRoche MT

Midget HWT 1st Place Ethan DeRoche MT



Weight Place Name State

Novice 60 1st Place Kanin Hable MN

Novice 60/65 1st Place Kanin Hable MN

Novice 60/65 2nd Place Dillon Yeadon MT

Novice 60/65 3rd Place Cody Dworkshak MT

Novice 70 1st Place Alex Kober MT

Novice 70 2nd Place Ethan Wood UT

Novice 70 3rd Place Cooper Birdwell MT

Novice 70 4th Place Wyatt Mager MT

Novice 70 5th Place Trent Lytle WY

Novice 70 6th Place Kade Graves  MT

Novice 75 1st Place Alec McDowett OK

Novice 75 2nd Place Drew Steidler ND

Novice 75 3rd Place Matthew Dewitt MT

Novice 75 4th Place Cael Larsen SD

Novice 75 5th Place Ian Killorn MT

Novice 75 6th Place Aden Rogge MT

Novice 80 1st Place Gabe D'Aignaeu MT

Novice 80 2nd Place Lee Lambrecht MT

Novice 80 3rd Place Cache Hilliard MT

Novice 80 4th Place Colby Giltner OR

Novice 80 5th Place Everett Jensen MT

Novice 80 6th Place Jalen Rambin MT

Novice 85 1st Place Chance McLane MT

Novice 85 2nd Place Sam Kruger SD

Novice 85 3rd Place Wyatt Talbott SD

Novice 85 4th Place Colten Clemons MT

Novice 85 5th Place Cody Crace MT

Novice 85 6th Place Ethan Wamock SD

Novice 90 1st Place Caden Hilliard MT

Novice 90 2nd Place Jayce Lindekugel MT

Novice 90 3rd Place Duanne Otto MT

Novice 90 4th Place Quinn Sullivan MT

Novice 90 5th Place Branden Cardwell OR

Novice 90 6th Place Madison Montoya MT

Novice 95 1st Place Michael Weber MT
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Novice 95 2nd Place Garrick Kilpack UT

Novice 95 3rd Place Riley Waters MT

Novice 95 4th Place Dakota Irvine MT

Novice 100 1st Place Austin Ketchum MT

Novice 100 2nd Place Kadin Maciel MT

Novice 100 3rd Place Trydenn Silbernagel MT

Novice 100 4th Place Cory Monroe OK

Novice 105 1st Place Nelson Crisafulli MT

Novice 105 2nd Place Kolin Baier SD

Novice 105 3rd Place Austin Stricker MT

Novice 105 4th Place Bradey Skogen MT

Novice 112 1st Place Chas Matye MT

Novice 112 2nd Place Cole Grubler MT

Novice 120 1st Place Jack Rademacher OR

Novice 120 2nd Place Jose Rodriguez MT

Novice 120 3rd Place Gunner Ward MT

Novice 130 1st Place Shane Gibson MT

Novice 130 2nd Place Trevor Overvold MT



Weight Place Name State

Schoolboy 70 1st Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 75 1st Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 70/75 1st Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 70/75 2nd Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 80 1st Place Kyle Burwick ND

Schoolboy 80 2nd Place David Crowe MT

Schoolboy 80 3rd Place Matt Reyling MT

Schoolboy 80 4th Place Derik Dower SD

Schoolboy 80 5th Place Adam Bankert MT

Schoolboy 85 1st Place Jackson Currier MT

Schoolboy 85 2nd Place Hunter Rush MT

Schoolboy 85 3rd Place Nick Baier SD

Schoolboy 90 1st Place Adam DeBoer ND

Schoolboy 90 2nd Place Caleb Birdwell MT

Schoolboy 90 3rd Place Bryce Shaffer MT

Schoolboy 90 4th Place Seth Cheff MT

Schoolboy 90 5th Place Hunter Newton MT

Schoolboy 90 6th Place Taylor Giltner

Schoolboy 95 1st Place Kyle Beal OR

Schoolboy 95 2nd Place Conne Peterson MT

Schoolboy 95 3rd Place Jace Winter MT

Schoolboy 95 4th Place Peyton Irvine MT

Schoolboy 95 5th Place  John Trimble SD

Schoolboy 100 1st Place Hunter Braaton MT

Schoolboy 100 2nd Place Parker Wahl ND

Schoolboy 100 3rd Place Cale Schalesky ND

Schoolboy 100 4th Place Tyson Hoffer MT

Schoolboy 100 5th Place Ty Namanny SD

Schoolboy 100 6th Place Mitchell Overbold MT

Schoolboy 105 1st Place Clayton Currier MT

Schoolboy 105 2nd Place Wyat Allan NE

Schoolboy 105 3rd Place Sam Schmidt MT

Schoolboy 105 4th Place Jacob Morgan MT

Schoolboy 105 5th Place Vicor Howieson MT
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Schoolboy 105 6th Place Cade Southers MT

Schoolboy 110 1st Place Travis Schulte MT

Schoolboy 110 2nd Place Nakoda Siegel MT

Schoolboy 110 3rd Place Kai Stewart MT

Schoolboy 110 4th Place Luke Peterson NE

Schoolboy 115 1st Place Devin Steidler  ND

Schoolboy 115 2nd Place Anthony Armstrong MT

Schoolboy 115 3rd Place Tucker Crawford MT

Schoolboy 120 1st Place Ryan Wheeless OR

Schoolboy 120 2nd Place Jabob Fritzler MT

Schoolboy 120 3rd Place Danny Pascual OR

Schoolboy 120 4th Place Wren Allen NE

Schoolboy 125/1301st Place Tate Niederegger MT

Schoolboy 125/1302nd Place Cory Kistler MT

Schoolboy 125/1303rd Place Gabriel Lopez AZ

Schoolboy 125/1304th Place Jordan Higareda MT

Schoolboy 130 1st Place Jordan Higareda MT

Schoolboy 140 1st Place Ryder Norris MT

Schoolboy 140 2nd Place Kadin Schonsberg MT

Schoolboy 140 3rd Place Travis Tomei MT

Schoolboy 150 1st Place Jake Erckenbrack MN

Schoolboy 150 2nd Place Justin Zier MT

Schoolboy 160 1st Place Merlin Whitedirt MT

Schoolboy 160 2nd Place Jacob Schalesky ND

Schoolboy 160 3rd Place Levi Malcolm MT

Schoolboy 180/HW1st Place Bradley Denton MT

Schoolboy 180/HW2nd Place Wyatt Gutzmer NE

Schoolboy 180/HW3rd Place Hunter Reese OK

Schoolboy HWT 1st Place Wyat Gutzmer NE



Weight Place Name State

Cadet 98 1st Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 113 1st Place Austin Hutzenbiler ND

Cadet 98/106 1st Place Kurtis Busch MT

Cadet 98/106 2nd Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 98/106 3rd Place Keith Helm NE

Cadet 98/106 4th Place Zavier Wantulok WY

Cadet 98/106 5th Place Iyean Romero

Cadet 120 1st Place Gator Groves AZ

Cadet 120 2nd Place Brandon Kile NE

Cadet 120 3rd Place Timmy Garcia MT

Cadet 120 4th Place Jeremiah Dickinson  NE

Cadet 120 5th Place Nate Ortz NM

Cadet 120 6th Place Clayton Carter MT

Cadet 126 1st Place Raymond Merriman OK

Cadet 126 2nd Place Jordan Bober NE

Cadet 126 3rd Place Nick Sand NE

Cadet 126 4th Place Troy Vanderheiden NE

Cadet 126 5th Place Damen Haines NE

Cadet 132 1st Place Jace Berkham MT

Cadet 132 2nd Place Karson Sek ND

Cadet 132 3rd Place Marco Groves AZ

Cadet 132 4th Place Brady Gorder MT

Cadet 132 5th Place Nicholas Urbach WY

Cadet 132 6th Place Jake McDoulett OK

Cadet 138 1st Place Jake Swift AZ

Cadet 138 2nd Place Matt Blevens OK

Cadet 138 3rd Place Decin Anthony NE

Cadet 138 4th Place Bryce Bottorf NE

Cadet 145 1st Place Trevar Bigelow NE

Cadet 145 2nd Place Gambino Ramirez MT

Cadet 145 3rd Place Jake Austin Hentges MT

Cadet 145 4th Place Dillon Brooks MT

Cadet 145 5th Place Tyler Hayden MT

Cadet 145 6th Place Korbin Sanderlin MT
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Cadet 152 1st Place Zeph Irion SD

Cadet 152 2nd Place Kye Catlin WY

Cadet 152 3rd Place Austin Cooper NE

Cadet 152 4th Place John Crowe MT

Cadet 152 5th Place Eric Langan NE

Cadet 160 1st Place Marcus Dodson NE

Cadet 160 2nd Place Hunter Mycke MT

Cadet 160 3rd Place Dalton Schaefer ND

Cadet 170 1st Place Seth Gutzmer NE

Cadet 170/182 1st Place Sam Erchenbrach MT

Cadet 170/182 2nd Place Seth Gutzmer NE

Cadet 170/182 3rd Place Ethan Goss‐Dickie MT

Cadet 195 1st Place Hunter Hart  MT

Cadet 195 2nd Place Colbey Steeke ND



Weight Place Name State

Elite 113 1st Place Demetri Koures MT

Elite 113 2nd Place Michael McCann NE

Elite 113 3rd Place Carson Graham WA

Elite 120 1st Place Nolan Laux NE

Elite 120 2nd Place Chuncey Hughes ND

Elite 120 3rd Place Daniel Monroe OK

Elite 120 4th Place Decon Schmidt NE

Elite/Masters 126 1st Place Angelo Rivera MT

Elite/Masters 126 2nd Place Andrew Schilke NE

Elite/Masters 126 3rd Place Elias Walston MT

Elite 132/138 1st Place Matthew Weber MT

Elite 132/138 2nd Place Kasey Taylor NE

Elite 132/138 3rd Place Errich Holston NE

Elite 132/138 4th Place Jack Gropp NE

Elite 145 1st Place Dillon Tennant MT

Elite 145 2nd Place Kalen Neugin NE

Elite 145 3rd Place Nate Morrow NE

Elite 145 4th Place Zach Crace MT

Elite 145 5th Place Travis Vermulm MT

Elite 152 1st Place Aaron Gordon MT

Elite 152 2nd Place Koby Reyes MT

Elite 152 3rd Place Christian Hughes ND

Elite 152 4th Place Braden Fitzgerald  MT

Elite 152 5th Place Bradyn Rooks MT

Elite 152 6th Place Francisco Gonzalez ND

Elite 160/170 1st Place Kalen Kasik NE

Elite 160/170 2nd Place Caden Nikbakht CA

Elite 160/170 3rd Place Kyler Schmidt SD

Elite 160/170 4th Place Danny Whitedirt MT

Elite 160/170 5th Place Jaylon Sturdivant NE

Elite 160/170 6th Place DJ Maar NE

Elite 170 1st Place Caden Nakbakht CA

Elite 220 1st Place Chase Hron NE
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Elite 220/285 1st Place Joshua Felicia  MT

Elite 220/285 2nd Place  Chase Hron NE

Elite 285 1st Place Joshua Felicia MT



Weight Place Name State

Tot 35 1st Place Anjel Najar MT

Tot 35/ 40 1st Place Brady Murphy MN

Tot 35/ 40 2nd Place Cael Floerchinger MT

Tot 35/ 40 3rd Place Ryder Crawford MT

Tot 35/ 40 4th Place Kiley Timberman MT

Tot 35/ 40 5th Place Matthew Montoya MT

Tot 35/ 40 6th Place Angel Najar MT

Tot 45 1st Place Jaxson Sterling MT

Tot 45 2nd Place Damen Furthmyre MT

Tot 45 3rd Place Eli Frisino MT

Tot 50 1st Place Kyler Schalesky ND

Tot 50 2nd Place Ayden Dess MT

Tot 50 3rd Place Whalyn Ward MT

Tot 55 1st Place Trevin Dues MT

Tot 55 2nd Place Keaton Chase ND

Tot 55 3rd Place Danika Crumrine WY

Tot 55 4th Place AJ Swenson MT
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Weight Place Name State

Bantam 45 1st Place Brayden Linville MT

Bantam 45 2nd Place Nathan Blodnick MT

Bantam 45 3rd Place Gage Clothier MT

Bantam 45 4th Place Charlie Irwin  ND

Bantam 45 5th Place Reece Graves MT

Bantam 50 1st Place Jessica Gubler MT

Bantam 50 2nd Place Nate Hentges MT

Bantam 50 3rd Place Teagan Anderson MT

Bantam 50 4th Place Logan Johnson WY

Bantam 50 5th Place Andrew Najar MT

Bantam 50 6th Place Tre Antonioli MT

Bantam 55 1st Place Jace DeShazer MT

Bantam 55 2nd Place Cael Mikalatos MT

Bantam 55 3rd Place Logan Opitz SD

Bantam 55 4th Place  Cory Galle MT

Bantam 55 5th Place Blaize Burrow MT

Bantam 55 6th Place Sam Crawford MT

Bantam 60 1st Place Jericho Zeller MT

Bantam 60 2nd Place Aaron Grayton MT

Bantam 60 3rd Place Tre DeSaveur MT

Bantam 60 4th Place Xavier Randell UT

Bantam 60 5th Place Flint Dix MT

Bantam 60 6th Place Cody Rufrecht MT

Bantam 65 1st Place Isaac Robinson MT

Bantam 65 2nd Place Tanner Schulte MT

Bantam 65 3rd Place Gavin Rowe MT

Bantam 70 1st Place Danyk Jacobson MT

Bantam 70 2nd Place Jaron Roberts MT

Bantam 70 3rd Place Weston Crumine WY

Bantam 80 1st Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 1st Place Chace Waters MT

Bantam 80/90 2nd Place Graidy Ward MT

Bantam 80/90 3rd Place Jesse VanDyke MT
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Weight Place Name State

Midget 50\55 1st Place Colton Martello MT

Midget 50\55 2nd Place Lane Cooper ND

Midget 50\55 3rd Place Jacob Lefer MT

Midget 55 1st Place Colton Martello MT

Midget 60 1st Place Tommy Sawyer MT

Midget 60 2nd Place Irish Furthmyre MT

Midget 60 3rd Place Caleb Lefer MT

Midget 60 4th Place Austin Munier MT

Midget 60 5th Place Weston Timberman MT

Midget 60 6th Place Cory Dworshak MT

Midget 65 1st Place Josh Millward UT

Midget 65 2nd Place Avery Allen MT

Midget 65 3rd Place Aden Graves MT

Midget 65 4th Place Hunter Ketchum MT

Midget 65 5th Place Keagen Gransbery MT

Midget 65 6th Place Holden Howe MT

Midget 70 1st Place Cade Gubler MT

Midget 70 2nd Place Roman Sparks

Midget 70 3rd Place Camden Johnson MT

Midget 70 4th Place Wylee Lindern MT

Midget 70 5th Place Seamus Casey WY

Midget 70 6th Place Hayden Anderson MT

Midget 75 1st Place RJ Lowdog MT

Midget 75 2nd Place Michael Murray MT

Midget 75 3rd Place Colten Reidel MT

Midget 75 4th Place Adrian Najar MT

Midget 75 5th Place Brendan Lockart MT

Midget 75 6th Place Brock Gutierrez UT

Midget 80 1st Place Isaiah Huss WY

Midget 80 2nd Plae Paolo Salminen MT

Midget 80 3rd Place Max Sailor SD

Midget 80 4th Place Cody Irwin ND

Midget 85 1st Place Rylin Burns MT

Midget 85 2nd Place Nic Schwartz MT

Midget 85 3rd Place Jake Pulkrabek ND
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Midget 85 4th Place Hayden Ward MT

Midget 90 1st Place Peyton Fowler MT

Midget 90 2nd Place Robert Simpson MT

Midget 95 1st Place Brady Mikalatos MT

Midget 95\103 1st Place Zac Malcolm MT

Midget 95\103 2nd Place Brady Mikalatos MT

Midget 103 1st Place Zac Malcolm MT



Weight Place Name State

Novice 60 1st Place Kanin Hable MN

Novice 60\65 1st Place Dillon Yeadon MT

Novice 60\65 2nd Place Kanin Hable MN

Novice 60\65 3rd Place Cody Dworkshak MT

Novice 70 1st Place Ethan Wood UT

Novice 70 2nd Place Cooper Birdwell MT

Novice 70 3rd Place Alex Kober MT

Novice 70 4th Place Wyatt Mager MT

Novice 70 5th Place Trent Tytle WY

Novice 70 6th Place Kade Graves MT

Novice 75 1st Place Alec McDoulett OK

Novice 75 2nd Place Drew Steidler ND

Novice 75 3rd Place Matthew DeWitt MT

Novice 75 4th Place Gentry Lamb MT

Novice 75 5th Place Ian Killorn MT

Novice 75 6th Place Aden Rogge MT

Novice 80 1st Place Gabe D'Aigneau MT

Novice 80 2nd Place Buddy Doolin MT

Novice 80 3rd Place Caache Hilliard MT

Novice 80 4th Place Everett Jensen MT

Novice 85 1st Place Chance McLane MT

Novice 85 2nd Place Wyatt Talbott SD

Novice 85 3rd Place Cody Crace MT

Novice 85 4th Place Colten Clemons MT

Novice 85 5th Place Kolten Reid MT

Novice 90 1st Place Jayce Lindenkugel MT

Novice 90 2nd Place Caden Hillard MT

Novice 90 3rd Place JT Hauer MT

Novice 90 4th Place Madison Montoya MT

Novice 95 1st Place Michael Weber MT

Novice 95 2nd Place Garrick Kilpack UT

Novice 95 3rd Place Riley Waters ND

Novice 95 4th Place Dakota Irvine MT

Novice 100 1st Place Austin Ketchum MT
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Novice 100 2nd Place Cory Monroe OK

Novice 100 3rd Place Trydenn Silbernagel MT

Novice 105 1st Place Austin Stricker MT

Novice 105 2nd Place Nelson Crisafulli MT

Novice 105 3rd Place Brodey Skogen MT

Novice 112 1st Place Chas Matye MT

Novice 112 2nd Place Cole Gubler MT

Novice 120 1st Place Jose Rodriguez MT

Novice 120 2nd Place Gunner Ward MT

Novice 130 1st Place Shane Gibson MT

Novice 130 2nd Place Trevor Overvold MT

Novice HWT 1st Place Justice Zeller MT

Novice HWT 2nd Place Keelen Geiser MT



Weight Place Name State

Schoolboy 70 1st Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 75 1st Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 70/75 1st Place John Watters MT

Schoolboy 70/75 2nd Place Bridger Lamb MT

Schoolboy 80 1st Place Kyle Burwick ND

Schoolboy 80 2nd Place Matt Reyling MT

Schoolboy 80 3rd Place David Crowe MT

Schoolboy 80 4th Place Adam Bankert MT

Schoolboy 85 1st Place Jackson Currier MT

Schoolboy 85 2nd Place Hunter Rush MT

Schoolboy 90 1st Place Austen Newton MT

Schoolboy 90 2nd Place Caleb Bridwell MT

Schoolboy 90 3rd Place Adam Deboer ND

Schoolboy 90 4th Place Bryce Shaffer MT

Schoolboy 90 5th Place Seth Cheff MT

Schoolboy 90 6th Place Hunter Newton MT

Schoolboy 95 1st Place Connor Peterson MT

Schoolboy 95 2nd Place Jace Winter MT

Schoolboy 95 3rd Place Peyton Irvine MT

Schoolboy 95 4th Place John Trimble SD

Schoolboy 100 1st Place Hunter Braaton MT

Schoolboy 100 2nd Place Cale Schalesky ND

Schoolboy 100 3rd Place Parker Wahl ND

Schoolboy 100 4th Place Ty Namanny SD

Schoolboy 100 5th Place Mitchell Overbold MT

Schoolboy 100 6th Place Tyson Hoffert MT

Schoolboy 105 1st Place Clayton Currier MT

Schoolboy 105 2nd Place Sam Schmidt MT

Schoolboy 105 3rd Place Wyatt Allan NE

Schoolboy 105 4th Place Jacob Morgan MT

Schoolboy 105 5th Place Garrett Smith MT

Schoolboy 105 6th Place Victor Howieson MT

Schoolboy 110 1st Place Kai Stewart MT
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Schoolboy 110 2nd Place Luke Peterson NE

Schoolboy 115/120 1st Place Devin Steidler ND

Schoolboy 115/120 2nd Place Tony Armstrong MT

Schoolboy 115/120 3rd Place Wren Allen NE

Schoolboy 115/120 4th Place Tucker Crawford MT

Schoolboy 120 1st Place Wren Allen NE

Schoolboy 125/130 1st Place Tate Niederegger MT

Schoolboy 125/130 2nd Place Cory Kistler MT

Schoolboy 125/130 3rd Place Gabriel Lopez AZ

Schoolboy 125/130 4th Place Jordan Higareda MT

Schoolboy 130 1st Place Jordan Higareda MT

Schoolboy 140 1st Place Ryder Norris MT

Schoolboy 140/150 1st Place Ryder Norris MT

Schoolboy 140/150 2nd Place Jake Erckenbrack MN

Schoolboy 150 1st Place Jake Erckenbrack MN

Schoolboy 160 1st Place Merlin Whitedirt MT

Schoolboy 160 2nd Place Levi Malcolm MT

Schoolboy 180  1st Place Bradley Denton MT

Schoolboy 180 2nd Place Hunter Reese OK

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 1st Place Hunter Hart MT

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 2nd Place Colby Steeke ND

Schoolboy HWT/Cadet 195 3rd Place Wyatt Gutzmer NE

Schoolboy HWT 1st Place Wyatt Gutzmer NE



Weight Place Name State

Cadet 84 1st Place Chase DeBoo MT

Cadet 84/98 1st Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 84/98 2nd Place Chase DeBoo MT

Cadet 98  1st Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 98/106 1st Place Daniel Maciel MT

Cadet 98/106 2nd Place Keith Helm NE

Cadet 98/106 3rd Place Iyean Romero NM

Cadet 113 1st Place Austen Hutzenbiler ND

Cadet 113 2nd Place Kale Evenson MT

Cadet 120 1st Place Brandon Kile NE

Cadet 120 2nd Place Jeremiah Dickinson NE

Cadet 120 3rd Place Gator Groves AZ

Cadet 120 4th Place Clayton Carter MT

Cadet 120 5th Place Jeffery Wheelock NE

Cadet 120 6th Place Nate Ortz NM

Cadet 126 1st Place Raymond Merriman OK

Cadet 126 2nd Place Troy Vanderhelden NE

Cadet 126 3rd Place Jorden Bober NE

Cadet 126 4th Place Nick Saad NE

Cadet 126 5th Place James DeTienne MT

Cadet 126 6th Place Damen Haines NE

Cadet 132 1st Place Jace Berkham MT

Cadet 132 2nd Place Karson Sok NE

Cadet 132 3rd Place Jake McDoulett OK

Cadet 132 4th Place Caleb Shigley MT

Cadet 132 5th Place Brady Gorder MT

Cadet 132 6th Place Marco Groves AZ

3 1st Place Jake Swift AR

Cadet 138 2nd Place Matt Blevens OK

Cadet 138 3rd Place Devin Anthony NE

Cadet 138 4th Place Bryce Bottorf NE

Cadet 145 1st Place Trevar Bigelow MT

Cadet 145 2nd Place Jake Austen‐Hentges MT
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Cadet 145 3rd Place Tyler Hayden MT

Cadet 152 1st Place Kye Catlin WY

Cadet 152 2nd Place Austin Cooper NE

Cadet 152 3rd Place John Crowe MT

Cadet 152 4th Place Eric Langan NE

Cadet 160 1st Place Marcus Dodson NE

Cadet 160 2nd Place Hunter Mycke MT

Cadet 160 3rd Place Dalton Schaefer ND

Cadet 170 1st Place Austin Buys MT

Cadet 170 2nd Place Seth Gutzmer NE

Cadet 182 1st Place Sam Erchenbrack MT

Cadet 182 2nd Place Ethan Goss‐Dickie MT



Weight Place Name State

Elite 113 1st Place Michael McCann NE

Elite 113 2nd Place Demetri Koures MT

Elite 120 1st Place Nolan Laux NE

Elite 120 2nd Place Daniel Monroe OK

Elite 120 3rd Place Devon Schmidt NE

Elite 120 4th Place Chauncey Hughes ND

Elite 126/132 1st Place Kasey Taylor NE

Elite 126/132 2nd Place Jack Gropp NE

Elite 126/132 3rd Place Andrew Schilke NE

Elite 126 1st Place Andrew Schilke NE

Elite 138 1st Place Matthew Weber MT

Elite 138 2nd Place Errich Holston NE

Elite 145 1st Place Dillon Tennant MT

Elite 145 2nd Place Nate Morrow NE

Elite 145 3rd Place Zach Crace MT

Elite 145 4th Place Travis Vermulm MT

Elite 152 1st Place Christian Hughes ND

Elite 152 2nd Place Braden Fitzgerald MT

Elite 152 3rd Place Bradyn Rooks MT

Elite 152 4th Place Francisco Gonzalez NE

Elite 160 /170 1st Place Kalen Kasik NE

Elite 160 /170 2nd Place Jaylon Sturdivant NE

Elite 160 /170 3rd Place Joseph Detienne MT

Elite 160 /170 4th Place Kyler Schmidt SD

Elite 160 /170 5th Place Kiley Maughan NE

Elite 160 /170 6th Place DJ Maar NE

Elite 220 1st Place Chase Hron NE

Elite 285 1st Place Joshua Felicia MT

Elite 220/285 1st Place Joshua Felicia MT

Elite 220/285 2nd Place Chase Hron NE

AAU GRAND NATIONALS 2013 

Billings, MT

June 13‐15, 2013

GRECO RESULTS



Weight Place Name State

Masters 125 1st Place Angelo Rivera MT

Masters 197 1st Place John McDoulett OK

Masters 215 1st Place John Wilson TN

Masters 197/215 1st Place John McDoulett OK

Masters 197/215 2nd Place John Wilson TN
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Super Club

1st Place Team Montana

Local Club

1st Place Team Oklahoma

District Club

1st Place Team Nebraska (Great Plains AAU)

2nd Place Team North Dakota

3rd Place  Team South Dakota

4th Place  Team Utah

AAU Grand Nationals 2013

Billings, MT

June 13‐15
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